
ΗΜΕΡΙΔΑ ΟΡΙΩΝ ΚΑΛΛΙΤΕΧΝ/ΣΥΓΧΡΟΝΙΣΜ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ 1-7 ΑΣΤΕΡΙ

(ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ) 12/2/2022

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ, 12/2/2022

Σ.Ε. ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ Ε.Γ.

1 ΠΟΣΛΑΡ ΤΣΙΟΥΤΣΙΑ ΒΙΡΓΙΝΙΑ 13

2 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. ΣΚΟΥΛΗΚΑΡΗ ΡΕΒΕΚΚΑ 12

3 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. ΖΕΒΛΑ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΝΑ 11

4 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. ΚΑΣΤΡΙΝΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΑΥΓΗ 12

5 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ ΝΑΣΤΟΥ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ 10

6 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΓΚΑΤΖΑ ΑΝΝΑ 13

7 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. ΔΑΒΙΤΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ 13

8 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. ΚΑΤΕΛΟΣ ΣΕΡΓΙΟΣ 14

9 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. ΚΛΕΩΝΤΑ ΧΑΡΑ ΜΑΡΚΕΛΛΑ 14

10 ΑΟΘ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 14

11 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 12

12 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. ΣΠΑΝΟΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΑΓΑΠΗ 10

13 ΝΕΟΣΗΡΑΚΛΗ ΓΑΛΑΝΗ ΡΟΖΑΝΑ 11

14 ΝΟΒΑ ΔΑΜΑΣΙΩΤΗ ΚΑΛΑΤΖΗ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΑ 14

15 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΑΡΑΠΑΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 11

16 ΑΟΘ ΤΡΥΨΑΝΗ ΣΜΑΡΑΓΔΑ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑΝΤ 14

17 ΠΟΣΛΑΡ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 10

18 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΚΛΙΑΜΠΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 12

19 ΠΟΣΛΑΡ ΑΓΓΕΛΕΤΟΥ ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 12

20 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. ΠΕΡΙΣΤΕΡΑΚΗ  ΑΝΑΣΤΣΙΑ 14

21 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΔΟΞΑ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ-ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 12

22 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΓΚΑΤΖΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ 13

23 ΟΘΑΚ ΤΣΕΚΜΕΚΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 14

24 ΟΘΑΚ ΝΤΑΝΤΙΝΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΑ 12

25 ΟΘΑΚ ΚΟΝΤΟΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 11

26 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΙΑΤΡΙΔΟΥ ΔΑΝΑΗ 12

27 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ ΚΟΥΤΛΑ ΦΡΕΙΔΕΡΙΚΗ 12

28 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΑΤΕΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 14

29 ΟΘΑΚ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΑΝΝΑ 10

30 ΝΕΟΣΗΡΑΚΛΗ ΒΛΑΧΟΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 11

31 ΠΟΣΛΑΡ ΝΤΟΥΡΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ 14

32 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΛΑΤΣΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ 12

33 ΝΕΟΣΗΡΑΚΛΗ ΧΑΤΖΗΚΥΡΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 12

34 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. ΜΠΑΦΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 14

35 ΑΟΘ ΚΑΦΕΤΖΗ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 11

36 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΑΡΑΠΑΚΗ ΜΑΛΑΜΑΤΗ 11

37 ΟΘΑΚ ΧΡΥΣΟΧΟΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 11
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ΗΜΕΡΙΔΑ ΟΡΙΩΝ ΚΑΛΛΙΤΕΧΝ/ΣΥΓΧΡΟΝΙΣΜ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ 1-7 ΑΣΤΕΡΙ

(ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ) 12/2/2022

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ, 12/2/2022

Σ.Ε. ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ Ε.Γ.

1 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 12

2 ΟΘΑΚ ΚΟΝΤΟΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 11

3 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. ΖΕΒΛΑ ΑΓΓΕΛΙΝΑ 11

4 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. ΔΑΒΙΤΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ 13

5 ΝΕΟΣΗΡΑΚΛΗ ΓΑΛΑΝΗ ΡΟΖΑΝΑ 11

6 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΓΚΑΤΖΑ ΝΙΚΟΛΕΤΑ 13

7 ΝΕΟΣΗΡΑΚΛΗ ΛΙΤΣΙΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΜΕΛΙΝΑ 12

8 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ ΚΟΥΤΛΑ ΦΡΕΙΔΕΡΙΚΗ 12

9 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΑΡΑΠΑΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 11

10 ΝΟΒΑ ΜΟΥΡΑΒΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 13

11 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΑΡΑΠΑΚΗ ΜΑΛΑΜΑΤΗ 11

12 ΠΟΣΛΑΡ ΤΣΙΟΥΤΣΙΑ ΒΙΡΓΙΝΙΑ 13

13 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. ΣΠΑΝΟΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ ΑΓΑΠΗ 10

14 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. ΚΛΕΩΝΤΑ ΧΑΡΑ ΜΑΡΚΕΛΛΑ 14

15 ΝΕΟΣΗΡΑΚΛΗ ΣΙΦΝΙΩΤΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 11

16 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. ΠΕΡΙΣΤΕΡΑΚΗ  ΑΝΑΣΤΣΙΑ 14

17 ΝΕΟΣΗΡΑΚΛΗ ΒΛΑΧΟΔΗΜΗΤΡΑΚΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 11

18 ΝΕΟΣΗΡΑΚΛΗ ΙΣΠΙΡΙΑΝ ΠΑΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΒΙΚΤΩΡΙΑ 12

19 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. ΣΚΟΥΛΗΚΑΡΗ ΡΕΒΕΚΚΑ 12

20 ΝΕΟΣΗΡΑΚΛΗ ΤΣΙΠΟΤΑ ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ 13

21 ΠΟΣΛΑΡ ΑΓΓΕΛΕΤΟΥ ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 12

22 ΠΟΣΛΑΡ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 10

23 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ ΝΑΣΤΟΥ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ 10

24 ΝΕΟΣΗΡΑΚΛΗ ΧΑΤΖΗΚΥΡΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 12

25 ΝΕΟΣΗΡΑΚΛΗ ΒΕΝΕΓΓΑ ΔΙΑΛΕΧΤΗ 12

26 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. ΑΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΑΡΙΑΔΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 13

27 ΝΕΟΣΗΡΑΚΛΗ ΠΙΤΣΟΥ ΕΜΜΕΛΕΙΑ 13

28 ΠΟΣΛΑΡ ΝΤΟΥΡΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ 14

29 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. ΚΑΣΤΡΙΝΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΑΥΓΗ 12

30 ΟΘΑΚ ΧΡΥΣΟΧΟΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 11

31 ΑΟΘ ΤΡΥΨΑΝΗ ΣΜΑΡΑΓΔΑ ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑΛΑΝΤ 14

32 ΝΟΒΑ ΔΑΜΑΣΙΩΤΗ ΚΑΛΑΤΖΗ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΑ 14

33 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΙΑΤΡΙΔΟΥ ΔΑΝΑΗ 12

34 ΑΟΘ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 14

35 ΑΟΘ ΚΑΦΕΤΖΗ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 11

36 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΓΚΑΤΖΑ ΑΝΝΑ 13

37 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΛΑΤΣΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ 12

38 ΟΘΑΚ ΝΤΑΝΤΙΝΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΝΑ 12

39 ΟΘΑΚ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑΔΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΑΝΝΑ 10
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ΗΜΕΡΙΔΑ ΟΡΙΩΝ ΚΑΛΛΙΤΕΧΝ/ΣΥΓΧΡΟΝΙΣΜ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ 1-7 ΑΣΤΕΡΙ

(ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ) 12/2/2022

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ, 12/2/2022

Σ.Ε. ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ Ε.Γ.

1 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΛΑΤΣΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ 12

2 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. ΠΕΡΙΣΤΕΡΑΚΗ  ΑΝΑΣΤΣΙΑ 14

3 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ ΧΟΛΕΒΑ ΑΛΙΝΑ ΙΟΥΛΙΑ 11

4 ΑΟΘ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΟΥ ΕΥΑ 12

5 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. ΛΙΟΥΡΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 11

6 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. ΚΑΣΤΡΙΝΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΑΥΓΗ 12

7 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 12

8 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ ΝΑΣΤΟΥ ΑΜΑΛΙΑ 10

9 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΙΑΤΡΙΔΟΥ ΔΑΝΑΗ 12

10 ΝΟΒΑ ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ 12

11 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. ΑΥΛΙΔΟΥ ΑΡΙΑΔΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 13

12 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. ΚΛΕΟΝΤΑ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΝΑ 11

13 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΖΑΠΡΟΥΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 13

14 ΑΟΘ ΚΑΦΕΤΖΗ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ 11

15 ΠΟΣΛΑΡ ΝΤΟΥΡΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ 14

16 ΠΟΣΛΑΡ ΑΓΓΕΛΕΤΟΥ ΡΑΦΑΗΛΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 12

17 ΠΟΣΛΑΡ ΠΕΡΔΙΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΔΑΝΑΗ 11

18 ΑΛΦΑΣΠΟΡΤΣ ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 11

19 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. ΑΔΑΜΟΥΔΗ ΔΑΝΑΗ 11

20 ΑΛΦΑΣΠΟΡΤΣ ΘΕΟΧΑΡΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 13

21 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ ΜΑΓΚΑ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 11
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ΗΜΕΡΙΔΑ ΟΡΙΩΝ ΚΑΛΛΙΤΕΧΝ/ΣΥΓΧΡΟΝΙΣΜ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ 1-7 ΑΣΤΕΡΙ

(ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ) 12/2/2022

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ, 12/2/2022

Σ.Ε. ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ Ε.Γ.

1 ΟΘΑΚ ΣΥΜΕΩΝΙΔΗ ΓΛΑΥΚΗ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ 10

2 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ ΓΚΙΖΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΑΝΑ 10

3 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. ΑΔΑΜΟΥΔΗ ΔΑΝΑΗ 11

4 ΑΕΚ ΑΓΓΕΛΗ ΜΕΛΙΝΑ 11

5 ΝΕΟΣΗΡΑΚΛΗ ΒΑΛΤΟΥΔΗ ΕΡΙΕΤΑ 12

6 ΑΛΦΑΣΠΟΡΤΣ ΚΡΟΜΥΔΑ ΑΛΙΚΗ 11

7 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. ΜΑΔΕΜΛΗ ΜΑΡΘΑ 10

8 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. ΤΡΑΝΤΟΥ ΜΕΛΙΤΙΝΗ 09

9 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ ΚΑΛΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΑΝΔΡΟΝΙΚΗ 10

10 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΔΙΝΑΚΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 11

11 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. ΚΟΣΜΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΣΩ 13

12 ΑΛΦΑΣΠΟΡΤΣ ΣΤΡΑΤΗ ΕΜΜΕΛΕΙΑ 12

13 ΠΟΣΛΑΡ ΠΕΡΔΙΚΟΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΔΑΝΑΗ 11

14 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ ΜΗΤΣΗ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ 11

15 ΑΟΘ ΤΟΖΙΔΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 12

16 ΑΛΦΑΣΠΟΡΤΣ ΣΙΑΡΑΜΠΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 10

17 ΑΟΘ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑΔΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΑΝΝΑ 10

18 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ ΛΩΛΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 11

19 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. ΤΟΣΝΑΡΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 11

20 ΟΘΑΚ ΖΑΡΦΕΙΑΔΟΥ ΟΥΡΑΝΙΑ 10

21 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ ΝΤΟΥΤΣΗ ΣΕΒΑΣΤΙΑΝΑ 12

22 ΝΟΒΑ ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΑΛΛΙΟΠΗ 12

23 ΝΟΒΑ ΜΑΓΑΛΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ 12

24 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. ΤΡΑΝΤΟΥ ΑΜΑΡΥΛΛΙΣ 11

25 ΑΟΘ ΚΑΡΑΠΟΥΛΙΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 10

26 ΠΟΣΛΑΡ ΤΣΟΜΕ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 11

27 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ ΔΗΜΟΚΑ ΜΑΙΡΗ 11

28 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. ΣΦΙΤΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 12

29 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ ΧΑΣΚΩΝΗ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 11

30 ΟΘΑΚ ΚΑΖΑΖΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 10

31 ΑΟΘ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑΔΟΥ ΜΕΛΙΝΑ 10
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ΗΜΕΡΙΔΑ ΟΡΙΩΝ ΚΑΛΛΙΤΕΧΝ/ΣΥΓΧΡΟΝΙΣΜ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ 1-7 ΑΣΤΕΡΙ

(ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ) 12/2/2022

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ, 12/2/2022

Σ.Ε. ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ Ε.Γ.

1 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. ΔΕΛΗΓΕΩΡΓΗ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΙΑ 08

2 ΝΕΟΣΗΡΑΚΛΗ ΠΑΡΙΖΙ ΑΖΙΑ 08

3 ΜΑΓΝΗΣΙΑΚΟΣ ΠΑΓΩΝΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 08

4 ΟΘΑΚ ΚΑΦΑ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ 09

5 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. ΛΙΟΥΡΗ ΜΙΧΑΕΛΑ 07

6 ΑΟΘ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΚΟΥΔΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 09

7 ΠΟΣΛΑΡ ΚΡΙΤΣΑΣ  ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 09

8 ΑΛΦΑΣΠΟΡΤΣ ΓΡΑΒΑΝΗ ΑΘΗΝΑ 08

9 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. ΜΙΧΑΗΛΙΔΟΥ ΧΡΥΣΗ 08

10 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. ΛΙΟΥΡΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 11

11 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. ΜΑΤΘΑΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 07

12 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ ΓΙΟΛΔΑΣΗ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ 08

13 ΝΟΒΑ ΓΙΑΝΝΙΚΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΙΑΝΟΥ ΔΑΝΑΗ 09

14 ΑΟΘ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 09

15 ΠΟΣΛΑΡ ΞΕΣΦΙΓΓΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΡΕΤΗ 08

16 ΠΟΣΛΑΡ ΜΠΡΟΤΗ ΜΥΡΤΩ 08

17 ΠΟΣΛΑΡ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ ΠΕΡΙΣΤΕΡΑ 07

18 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. ΤΡΑΝΤΟΥ ΜΕΛΙΤΙΝΗ 09
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ΗΜΕΡΙΔΑ ΟΡΙΩΝ ΚΑΛΛΙΤΕΧΝ/ΣΥΓΧΡΟΝΙΣΜ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ 1-7 ΑΣΤΕΡΙ

(ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ) 12/2/2022

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ, 12/2/2022

Σ.Ε. ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ Ε.Γ.

1 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 06

2 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. ΦΟΥΡΚΙΩΤΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ 06

3 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΤΡΕΒΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 06

4 ΠΟΣΛΑΡ ΖΑΒΛΑΝΟΥ ΚΕΡΑΣΙΑ ΜΑΡΚΕΛΑ 06

5 ΑΟΘ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 05

6 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΘΕΚΛΑ 06

7 ΝΟΒΑ ΖΑΡΡΑ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 07

8 ΔΕΛ.ΠΤΟΛ. ΤΣΑΚΙΛΤΣΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΒΕΤ 06

9 ΝΟΒΑ ΜΟΥΡΑΒΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 06

10 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΚΑΖΑΚΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 05

11 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΦΛΑΜΟΥΡΗ ΕΥΔΟΚΙΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 06

ΑΣΤΕΡΙ 6
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ΗΜΕΡΙΔΑ ΟΡΙΩΝ ΚΑΛΛΙΤΕΧΝ/ΣΥΓΧΡΟΝΙΣΜ ΚΟΛΥΜΒΗΣΗΣ 1-7 ΑΣΤΕΡΙ

(ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ) 12/2/2022

ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ, 12/2/2022

Σ.Ε. ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ Ε.Γ.

1 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΤΡΕΒΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 06

2 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. ΛΑΜΠΡΙΑΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 10

3 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. ΧΡΗΣΤΙΔΟΥ ΑΔΑΜΑΝΤΙΑ 09

4 ΝΟΒΑ ΔΑΜΑΣΙΩΤΗ ΚΑΛΑΤΖΗ ΝΕΦΕΛΗ 10

5 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ ΡΙΖΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 08

6 ΝΟΒΑ ΦΡΑΓΚΑΚΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 08

7 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. ΤΡΑΝΤΟΥ ΜΕΛΙΤΙΝΗ 09

8 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΚΑΖΑΚΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 05

9 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. ΜΑΥΡΟΜΑΤΗ ΕΛΙΣΑΒΕΤ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 06

10 ΑΟΘ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΚΟΥΔΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 09

11 ΝΕΟΣΗΡΑΚΛΗ ΚΑΝΕΛΛΑΚΗ ΦΟΙΝΙΞ ΝΟΡ 06

12 ΝΟΒΑ ΜΟΥΡΑΒΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 06

13 ΠΟΣΛΑΡ ΖΑΒΛΑΝΟΥ ΚΕΡΑΣΙΑ ΜΑΡΚΕΛΑ 06

14 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΦΛΑΜΟΥΡΗ ΕΥΔΟΚΙΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 06

15 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. ΧΟΡΟΜΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΘΗΝΑ 06

16 ΝΟΒΑ ΚΟΥΚΟΥΣΕΛΗΣ ΦΟΥΣΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 10

17 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΘΕΚΛΑ 06

18 ΑΟΘ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑΔΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΑ 04

19 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. ΓΚΟΥΖΕΛΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 09

20 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΚΑΡΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗ ΜΙΧΑΕΛΑ 05

21 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. ΤΣΟΚΤΟΥΡΙΔΟΥ ΜΥΡΤΩ 09

22 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΗ ΑΛΚΜΗΝΗ 07

23 ΜΑΓΝΗΣΙΑΚΟΣ ΚΑΡΤΣΙΩΤΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 06

24 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ ΠΑΠΑΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 08

25 ΝΟΒΑ ΓΙΑΝΝΙΚΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΙΑΝΟΥ ΔΑΝΑΗ 09

26 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ ΠΑΥΛΟΥ ΧΑΡΟΥΛΑ 06

27 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ ΦΙΛΕΝΤΑ ΑΦΡΟΔΙΤΗ 09

28 ΠΟΣΛΑΡ ΚΑΦΑΝΤΑΡΗ ΑΝΘΗ-ΕΛΕΝΗ 99

29 ΟΔΥΣ.ΘΕΣ. ΜΟΡΦΙΔΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 09

30 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ ΧΗΤΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 06

31 ΑΤΛΑΣΙΩΑΝ ΓΕΡΟΛΥΜΑΤΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 09
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